STRIKE
ZONE
SNACK
BAR GRILL

GREAT FOOD...
GREAT TIMES.

BOWLING CENTER
MONDAY-THURSDAY: 10 am-9 pm
FRIDAY-SATURDAY: 10 am-Midnight
SUNDAY: 12 pm-8 pm

SNACK BAR GRILL
MONDAY-THURSDAY: 10 am-3 pm, 5-8 pm
FRIDAY-SATURDAY: 10 am-10 pm
SUNDAY: 12 pm-7 pm

Z0one

Ft. Leavenworth, Ks.

BURGERS & PHILLY STEAKS

1/4 Ib. Hamburger $3.25
1/4 Ib. Cheeseburger $3.50
1/4 Ib. Bacon Cheeseburger $4.25
Double Burger $4.95
Double Cheeseburger $5.50
Double Bacon Cheeseburger$6.25
Philly Cheese Steak $4.95
Chicken Philly $4.95
Chicken Cajun Philly $5.50
Mini Burger “Sliders”  Pair $3.00
Quad $6.00

6-Pack $9.00

SANDWICHES
Fried Chicken Sandwich $4.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich ~ $4.95

Fish Sandwich $4.25
Ham & Cheese Sub $4.50
Turkey & Cheese Sub $4.50
Club Sub $4.95
Grilled Cheese $2.50
Grilled Ham & Cheese $3.00
Chicken Wrap $4.95
Corn Dog $1.50
BLT $2.50
HOT DOGS

Nathan’s Hot Dog $2.95

Nathan’s Chili Cheese Dog $3.95

COMBO MEALS
Combo any item $3.25

SALAD

Grilled Chicken Salad
Fried Chicken Salad
Buffalo Chicken Salad
Chef Salad

House Salad

Side Salad

Xtra dressing pack

KIDS MENU
Chicken Tenders (2)
Kids Dog

Kids Burger

Kids Cheeseburger
Corn Dog

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.95
$4.25
$2.00
$.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

* Kids meals come with 1/2 order

fries & 12 oz drink

PIZZA 16" LARGE
Cheese

Single Topping
Supreme

Veggie

Meat Lovers
Additional Toppings

$11.50
$13.25
$17.95
$14.95
$15.95

$1.00

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Ham,
Ground Beef, Onions, Peppers,
Black Olives, Jalapefios or Extra

Cheese
Pizza by the Slice
Personal 7" Pizza

(Cheese + 1 topping)

Personal 7" Pizza
(Meat & Supreme)
Additional Toppings

$2.25
$4.95

$5.95

$.50

Calzone (Cheese+1 topping) $4.95

Calzone (Meat & Supreme)

Additional Toppings

$5.95
$.50

SIDE ORDERS
Chicken Tenders (4)
Chicken Tenders (8)
French Fries

Waffle Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Tater Tots

Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks (5)
Mushrooms (12)

$4.95
$6.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$2.50
$4.25
$3.00

Wicked Wings (6) $4.25 (12) $7.25

Nachos $3.50
Nachos Supreme $5.50
Bowl of Chili $2.95
DRINKS

12 oz Soda $1.25
16 oz Soda $1.95
32 oz Soda $2.50
Canned Soda $1.00
Bottled Soda $2.00
20 oz Gatorade $2.25
Bottled Water $1.50
Monster $2.75
Red Bull $2.25
Xing Tea $2.25
Coffee $ .75
Apple or Orange Juice $2.00
Milk $2.00
Siberian Chill $2.00
BEER

Glass $2.75- $3.75
Pitcher $8.50 - $10.00
Domestics $3.00
Imports $3.50
ICE CREAM

Ice Cream Bar $1.50

Snacks & drinks are available any time the center is open.



