# **STRIKE** ZONE **SNACK BAR GRILL GREAT FOOD...** GREAT TIMES.

## **BOWLING CENTER**

MONDAY-THURSDAY: 10 am-9 pm FRIDAY-SATURDAY: 10 am-Midnight SUNDAY: 12 pm-8 pm

# **SNACK BAR GRILL**

MONDAY-THURSDAY: 10 am-3 pm, 5-8 pm FRIDAY-SATURDAY: 10 am-10 pm SUNDAY: 12 pm-7 pm



**BURGERS & PHILLY STEAKS** 

1/4 lb. Hamburger	\$3.25	
1/4 lb. Cheeseburger	\$3.50	
1/4 lb. Bacon Cheeseburger \$4.25		
Double Burger	\$4.95	
Double Cheeseburge	r \$5.50	
Double Bacon Cheeseburger\$6.25		
Philly Cheese Steak	\$4.95	
Chicken Philly	\$4.95	
Chicken Cajun Philly	\$5.50	
Mini Burger "Sliders"	Pair \$3.00	
	Quad \$6.00	
	6-Pack \$9.00	

#### SANDWICHES

Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$4.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$4.95
Fish Sandwich	\$4.25
Ham & Cheese Sub	\$4.50
Turkey & Cheese Sub	\$4.50
Club Sub	\$4.95
Grilled Cheese	\$2.50
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken Wrap	\$4.95
Corn Dog	\$1.50
BLT	\$2.50

### HOT DOGS

Nathan's Hot Dog \$2.95 Nathan's Chili Cheese Dog \$3.95

\$3.25

COMBO MEALS Combo any item

## SALAD

Grilled Chicken Salad	\$6.50
Fried Chicken Salad	\$6.50
Buffalo Chicken Salad	\$6.50
Chef Salad	\$5.95
House Salad	\$4.25
Side Salad	\$2.00
Xtra dressing pack	\$ .50
KIDS MENU	
Chicken Tenders (2)	\$3.50
Kids Dog	\$3.50
Kids Burger	\$3.50
Kids Cheeseburger	\$3.50
Corn Dog	\$3.50
* Kids meals come with 1/2 o	rder
fries & 12 oz drink	
PIZZA 16" LARGE	
Cheese	\$11.50
Single Topping	\$13.25
Supreme	\$17.95
	\$14.95
	\$15.95
Additional Toppings	\$1.00
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon	
Ground Beef, Onions, Pepp Black Olives, Jalapeños or E	
Cheese	
Pizza by the Slice	\$2.25
Personal 7" Pizza	\$4.95
(Cheese + 1 topping)	
Personal 7" Pizza	\$5.95
(Meat & Supreme)	
Additional Toppings	\$ .50
Calzone (Cheese+1 topping)	\$4.95
Calzone (Meat & Supreme)	\$5.95
Additional Toppings	\$ .50

SIDE ORDERS	
Chicken Tenders (4)	\$4.95
Chicken Tenders (8)	\$6.95
French Fries	\$1.95
Waffle Fries	\$1.95
Sweet Potato Fries	\$1.95
Tater Tots	\$1.95
Onion Rings	\$2.50
Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$4.25
Mushrooms (12)	\$3.00
Wicked Wings (6) \$4.25	(12) \$7.25
Nachos	\$3.50
Nachos Supreme	\$5.50
Bowl of Chili	\$2.95
DRINKS	
12 oz Soda	\$1.25
16 oz Soda	\$1.95
32 oz Soda	\$2.50
Canned Soda	\$1.00
Bottled Soda	\$2.00
20 oz Gatorade	\$2.25
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Monster	\$2.75
Red Bull	\$2.25
Xing Tea	\$2.25
Coffee	\$ .75
Apple or Orange Juice	\$2.00
Milk	\$2.00
Siberian Chill	\$2.00
Siberian Chin	φ2.00
BEER	
	2.75- \$3.75
	2.75= \$5.75 50 - \$10.00
Domestics	\$3.00
Imports	\$3.00
imports	φ <b>3.</b> 50
ICE CREAM	
ICE CREAN	\$1.50
ice Cream Bar	\$1.50

Snacks & drinks are available any time the center is open.